Quincy Park District

10U Competitive League 2018

1 Revelation Outlaws Tim Biswell 217-653-8842
2 Quincy Crushers Jake Linenfelser 217-242-5159
3 Quincy Dirtbags Scott Westhaus 217-653-4428
4 Quincy Hurricanes Jarod Parkhill 217-740-7444
5 Gem City Bombers Rick Lawson 217-316-0722

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will
also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ |
twitter.com/QuincylLParks

Last Team Listed is home team

Tuesday, April 17"

Thursday, April 19™

Tuesday, April 24™

5:30 1-4 Wav.

5:30 5-3 Wav.

5:30 4-2 Wav.

7:15 2-3 Wav.

7:15 1-2 Wav.

7:15 5-1 Wav.

Thursday, April 26"

Tuesday, May 1*

Thursday, May 3™

5:30 3-1 Wav.

5:303-2BB

5:30 2-5 BB

7:15 4-5 Wav.

7:154-1BB

7:153-4 BB

Tuesday, May 8"

Thursday, May 10™

Tuesday, May 15"

5:302-1BB

5:30 2-4 BB

5:301-4 BB

7:153-5BB

7:151-5BB

7:152-3 BB

Continued On Back




Thursday, May 17%

Tuesday, May 22™

Thursday, May 24"

5:305-3 BB

5:30 5-4 BB

5:304-3 BB

7:151-2 BB

7:151-3 BB

7:155-2 BB

Tuesday, May 29"

Thursday, May 31°*

Tuesday, June 5"

5:304-2 BB

5:303-1BB

5:302-5BB

7:155-1BB

7:154-5BB

7:153-4 BB

*BB-Boots Bush Field located at 42" & Maine

*Wav.-Wavering Ballfield located on North 36" St.

Schedules are available at: http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues



http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues

Quincy Park District

12U Competitive League 2018

1 Quincy Cardinals Darin Dodd 217-653-2739
2 Quincy Bombers Rick Fesler 217-779-6872
3 Junior Gems Dan Sparrow 217-257-0881
4 Quincy Crush Michael Ertz 217-242-9757
5 O’Donnell’s Brian Anders 573-470-2409
6 Heat Michael Jones 217-242-5000
7 Dirtbags Mike Giles 217-779-1035
8 Central Panthers Keith Miller 217-430-2853

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will
also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ |

twitter.com/QuincylLParks

Last Team Listed is home team

Schedules are available at: http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues

Monday, April 9™

Wednesday, April 11"

Monday, April 16™

5:30 *7-2* Pepsi 5:30 7-1 Pepsi 5:30 1-6 Pepsi
5:303-6 BB 7:15 6-8 Pepsi 5:30 8-4 BB
7:15 *2-7* Pepsi 7:15 2-3 Pepsi
7:154-5 BB 7:157-5BB

Wednesday, April 18"

Monday, April 23"

Wednesday, April 25"

5:302-5BB

5:30 6-4* Pepsi

7:154-3 BB

5:303-7BB

7:15 *4-1 Pepsi

Continued On Back



http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues

Monday, April 30"

Wednesday, May 2™

Monday, May 7"

5:30 4-2* Pepsi 5:30 1-4* BB 5:30 3-8 Pepsi

5:30 7-8 BB 7:15 *4-6 BB 5:30 6-7* BB

7:15 6-2* Pepsi 7:15 2-5 Pepsi
7:154-7* BB

Wednesday, May 9"

Monday, May 14™

Wednesday, May 16™

5:30 *5-8 BB

5:30 *8-1* Pepsi

5:30 8-6 BB

7:15 *5-6 BB

5:306-3 BB

7:157-1 BB

7:15 *1-8* Pepsi

7:155-4 BB

Monday, May 21*

Wednesday, May 23™

Monday, May 28"

5:30 6-1 Pepsi 5:301-2 BB 11:00 *1-5* Pepsi
5:305-3* BB 7:153-4 BB 12:45 *5-1%* Pepsi
7:15 8-4 Pepsi

7:15 *3-2 BB

Wednesday, May 30"

Monday, June 4"

Wednesday, June 6™

5:30 *8-2* BB

5:30 8-7* BB

5:30 3-5* BB

7:15 *2-8* BB

7:15 *7-3 BB

7:15 *5-7 BB

Monday, June 11"

*=Plays Twice

BB=Boots Bush located on

42™ & Maine

5:301-3BB

Pepsi- Pepsi Field by Batting Cage

on North 36™ St.

7:152-6 BB




